2024-2026 Faculty Senate Roster

Highlighted names = Executive Committee

College of Arts and Media —
Sarah McDermott
Heather Stark
Leah Turley
Henning Vauth
Sandy York

College of Engineering and Computer Science —
Tanvir Chowdhury
Ross Salary
Joon (Simon) Shim
Ammar Alzarrad

College of Business —
Jamey Halleck
Uyi Lawani
Kevin Levine
Margie Phillips
Amanda Thompson-Abbott

College of Education and Professional Development —
Andrew Burck
Conrae Lucas-Adkins
Michael Huesmann
Tim Melvin
Feon Smith

College of Health Professions —
Jodi Cottrell
Zach Garrett
Angela Graham
Brandy McGhee
Lisa Muto
Alysha Nichols

College of Liberal Arts —
Marybeth Beller
Clinton Brown
Puspa Damai
Shoshannah Diehl
Marianna Linz
Megan Marshall
Sabbatical FA24 for Megan Marshall: Penny Koontz
Boniface Noyongoyo
Daniel O'Malley
Shawn Schulenberg (Chair)
Jana Tigchelaar
Anthony Viola

mcdermotts@marshall.edu
stark5@marshall.edu
turley45@marshall.edu
vauth@marshall.edu
savage@marshall.edu

chowdhuryt@marshall.edu
salary(@marshall.edu
shim@marshall.edu
alzarrad@marshall.edu

halleck1@marshall.edu
lawani@marshall.edu
levine2(@marshall.edu
phillil 0@marshall.edu
thomps80@marshall.edu

burck@marshall.edu
lucas26(@marshall.edu
huesmann@marshall.edu

melvin7@marshall.edu
smithf@marshall.edu

cottrellj@marshall.edu
garrett46(@marshall.edu
chapma68@marshall.edu
mcgheeb@marshall.edu
lisa.muto@marshall.edu
nichols108@marshall.edu

beller@marshall.edu
browncl@marshall.edu
damai@marshall.edu
diehl7@marshall.edu
linz@marshall.edu
megan.marshall@marshall.edu
koontz7@marshall.edu
noyongoyo@marshall.edu
omalleyd@marshall.edu
schulenberg@marshall.edu
tigchelaar@marshall.edu
viola@marshall.edu
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College of Science —
Raid Al-Aqtash
Kelly Beatty
Rick Gage
Philippe Georgel
Sean McBride
Kyle Palmquist
Devon Wright
Stephen Young

School of Medicine —
Jessica Buerck
Eva Patton-Tackett
Nitin Puri
Ji Bihl (Sub)
Usha Murughiyan (sub)
Jinju Wang (sub)

School of Pharmacy —
Ruhul Amin
Tiffany Davis
Mindy Varney (Assistant Chair)
Michael Hambuchen (sub)
Mary Platz (sub)
Jen Sparks (sub)

University Libraries —
Kelli Johnson (Recording Secretary)

Larry Sheret
ACF -

Amine Oudghiri-Otmani
Aviation —

Nathanial Ramsey

Graduate Council —
Richard Egleton

South Charleston At-Large Representative —
Tom Hisiro

SGA President —
Brea Belville

alaqtash@marshall.edu
kbeatty(@marshall.edu
gager(@marshall.edu
georgel(@marshall.edu
mcbrides@marshall.edu
palmquist@marshall.edu
tivenerl @marshall.edu
young250@marshall.edu

stone84(@marshall.edu
pattont@marshall.edu
purin(@marshall.edu
bihlj@marshall.edu
murughivan@marshall.edu
wangjin@marshall.edu

amina@marshall.edu
davistif@marshall.edu
varney31(@marshall.edu
hambuchen@marshall.edu
platzm@marshall.edu
bledsoel4(@marshall.edu

kelli.johnson@marshall.edu
sheret@marshall.edu

oudghiriotma@marshall.edu

ramsey91 @marshall.edu

egleton@marshall.edu

hisiro@marshall.edu

belville12@marshall.edu
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